WLJ Wheeled Lifting Jack
Capacity：                60-200Ton
Stroke：                  350-700mm
Maximum Pressure：     70MPa
•All cylinders adopt gas nitriding surface treatment
for high corrosion resistance.
•Double-acting lock nut cylinders ensure safe and
reliable operation.
•The lock nut is equipped with 4 manual levers for
easy operation.
•Equipped with a spherical saddle and two extension
rods of different lengths.
•Enlarged welded base ensures stability, suitable for
off-road and unpaved surfaces.
•Covers various tonnage requirements from 60 tons
to 200 tons.
•Equipped with a 10-meter manual or pneumatic
remote control handle.
•Integrated design of pump body, oil tank and
cylinder mounting base for stable structure.
•Electric pump, pneumatic hydraulic pump or
lithium battery pump can be selected as power
source.
•Equipped with solid rubber wheels, maintenance-
free.
•Adjustable-angle transport handle for convenient
packaging and transportation.WJL Specification Table
Model Capacity
（Ton）
Stroke
(mm) Pump Collapsed
Height(mm)
Rod
A(mm)
Rod
B(mm)
MAX anvanced height （mm）
(no rod/rod A/rod B)
WLJ60350E 60 350 HE4 electric pump 600 100 200 950/1050/1150
WLJ60350A 60 350 HA5 air driven pump 600 100 200 950/1050/1150
WLJ60350B 60 350 BPD battery pump 600 100 200 950/1050/1150
WLJ60700E 60 700 HE4 electric pump 950 200 400 1650/1850/2050
WLJ60700A 60 700 HA5 air driven pump 950 200 400 1650/1850/2050
WLJ60700B 60 700 BPD battery pump 950 200 400 1650/1850/2050
WLJ100400E 100 400 HE4 electric pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ100400A 100 400 HA5 air driven pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ100400B 100 400 BPD battery pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ100700E 100 700 HE4 electric pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ100700A 100 700 HA5 air driven pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ100700B 100 700 BPD battery pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ150400E 150 400 HE4 electric pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ150400A 150 400 HA5 air driven pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ150400B 150 400 BPD battery pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ150700E 150 700 HE4 electric pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ150700A 150 700 HA5 air driven pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ150700B 150 700 BPD battery pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ200400E 200 400 HE4 electric pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ200400A 200 400 HA5 air driven pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ200400B 200 400 BPD battery pump 660 100 200 1060/1160/1260
WLJ200700E 200 700 HE4 electric pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ200700A 200 700 HA5 air driven pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
WLJ200700B 200 700 BPD battery pump 960 200 400 1660/1860/2060
 Wheeled Lifting Jack